



Version No.	D	Enable Time	2022.9
-------------	---	-------------	--------

No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	
1	内六角螺钉M5×18	socket head cap screw M5×18	30207017	5	45	定位座	positioning seat	10801022046	1	
2	排气盖	exhaust cover	10801022003	1	46	弹性垫圈 4	elastic washer 4	30401010	6	
3	矩形圈18×10×2.6	rectangular circle18×10×2.6	10102003173	1	48	固定座	fixed seat	10801022028	1	
4	气缸盖	cylinder head	10801022004	1	49	定位钩钮簧	positioning hook button	10801022047	1	
5	O形圈18.4×2.4	O-ring 18.4×2.4	10102003177	1	50	定位钩	positioning hook	10801022034	1	
6	O形圈43×1.2	O-ring 43×1.2	10102003178	1	51	六角螺母 M5	hexagon nut M5	30501057	1	
7	排气盖压簧	exhaust cap compression spring	10801022005	1	52	皮套	leather sheath	10801022032	1	
8	平衡阀	balance valve	10801022006	1	53	管接头	pipe joint	10801022033	1	
9	O形圈36.3×2.5	O-ring 36.3×2.5	10102003180	2						
10	平衡阀平垫	balance valve flat pad	10801022007	1						
11	紧圈	straining ring	10801022008	1						
12	O形圈 27.3×3	O-ring 27.3×3	10102003179	1						
13	撞针总成	the firing pin assembly	10801022035	1						
14	气缸	cylinder	10801022010	1						
15	缓冲垫	crash pad	10801022011	1						
16	壳体	housing	10801022012	1						
17	平胶垫	flat rubber gasket	10801022013	1						
18	矩形圈7.5×4.5×3	rectangular circle7.5×4.5×3	10102003174	1						
19	矩形圈12.5×7×2	rectangular circle12.5×7×2	10102003175	1						
20	阀座	valve carrier	10801022014	1						
21	O形圈5×1.9	O-ring 5×1.9	10102003124	1						
22	阀杆	valve rod	10801022015	1						
23	气动阀套筒	pneumatic valve sleeve	10801022016	1						
24	O形圈14×1.9	O-ring 14×1.9	10102003181	1						
25	板柄压簧	the spring plate handle	10801022017	1						
26	板柄	plate handle	10801022018	1						
27	销轴3×18	axis pin 3×18	10801022019	2						
28	矩形圈5.6×2×1.8	rectangular circle 5.6×2×1.8	10102003176	2						
29	固定弹夹	fixed clip	10801022036	1						
30	弹性圆柱销2×10	pin 2×10	30701112	4						
31	枪头后主板	Rear Mainboard Of Gun Head	10801022037	1						
32	内六角螺钉M4×14	socket head cap screw M4×14	30207091	2						
33	枪盖	gun cover	10801022038	1						
34	内六角螺钉 M4×8	socket head cap screw M4×8	30207090	2						
35	内六角螺钉 M5×20	socket head cap screw M5×20	30207018	2						
36	内六角螺钉 M4×6	socket head cap screw M4×6	30207012	1						
37	内六角螺钉 M4×10	socket head cap screw M4×10	30207008	2						
38	调节板	Adjustment Plate	10801022039	1						
39	内六角螺钉 M3×12	socket head cap screw M3×12	30207092	2						
40	枪头前付板	Front Flap Of Gun Head	10801022040	1						
41	顶头	head	10801022041	1						
42	嵌条	insertion strip	10801022043	1						
43	顶头长簧	head long spring	10801022044	1						
44	活动弹夹	movable clip	10801022045	1						
Version No.		D			Enable Time			2022.9		